
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Term School Starts School Closes Half Term Holidays 

Autumn Term Monday 4th September 2023 Wed 20th December 2023 Mon 23rd Oct 2023 – Fri 27th Oct 2023 

Christmas Holidays Thursday 21st December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024 

Spring Term Monday 8th January 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 Mon 12th Feb 2024 – Fri 16th Feb 2024 

Easter Holidays Friday 29th March 2024 to Friday to 12th April 2024 

Summer Term Monday 15th April 2024 Thursday 25th July 2024 Mon 27th May 2024 – Fri 31st May 2024 

May Bank Holiday  

 

 
The first day back for children will be: Monday 11th September 2023 

 

 
 
 

The School will be CLOSED to children on the following days: 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Transition day for children moving 
rooms/ meet the new Key Person 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Home Visits / Half Day INSET 

Thursday 7th September 2023 Home Visits / Half Day INSET 

Friday 8th September 2023 Home Visits  

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Parent Conference Day 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 INSET Day 

Monday 8th January 2024 INSET Day 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Home Visits 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 Parent Conference Day 

Friday 26th April 2024 INSET Day 

 

 

 
 

KINTORE WAY 
NURSERY SCHOOL & 
CHILDREN’S CENTRE 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 

Kintore Way Nursery School & Children’s Centre 

97 – 102 Grange Road, London, SE1 3BW 

Tel: 020 7525 1196    Fax: 020 7231 3953 

Email: office@kintoreway.southwark.sch.uk 

Website: www.kintoreway.co.uk  

Executive Headteacher: Rebecca Sherwood 

 

http://www.kintoreway.co.uk/

